



SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSB/536/2017</u> <u>WPSB/537/2017</u> <u>WPSB/538/2017</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for petitioners in WPSB No. 537 of 2017 and Ms. Rajni Rangwal, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Pawan Mishra, Advocate for the petitioners in WPSB Nos. 536 of 2017 &amp; 537 of 2017.</p> <p>2. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for ONGC.</p> <p>3. As prayed by learned counsel appearing for ONGC, list on 24.06.2025, to enable him to collect the paper-book and get ready with the matter. It is made clear that the case shall not be adjourned any further.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, .J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, .J.) 09.06.2025</p> <p>Navin</p>



2025:UHC:4688-DB

--	--	--	--