

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>WPSB 536/2017</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Anupriya Kukreti, Advocate, i/b Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. V.K. Kaparuwan, Standing Counsel, for the Union of India.</p> <p>Mr. Shakti Sourabh Purohit, Advocate, i/b Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondent no. 2 and 3.</p> <p>(2) Learned Counsel appearing for petitioners seeks adjournment. On her request, list along with connected matters on 19.8.2025.</p> <p>(3) No further adjournment shall be granted in the matter.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.8.2025</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--