

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	15.09.2025		<p>WPSB No.536 of 2017 With WPSB No.537 of 2017 WPSB No.538 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. M. C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. V. K. Kaparuwan, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India.</p> <p>3. Ms. Arushi Batra, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 and 3.</p> <p>4. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 23.09.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 15.09.2025</p> <p>BS</p>